
Bar Council of Punjab and Haryana,Chandigarh
Final Electoral Roll - BAGHA PURANA - PUNJAB - Election 2025-2026

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
CHARNJIT KAUR

PH/161/2019

VPO SUKHANAND TEHSIL BAGHAPURANA

44386

8054832087MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
HARJIT SINGH

P/576/2012

VILL. RAMU WALA TEH. PHUL DISTT. BATHINDA

44387

9417700324MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
JUGRAJ SINGH

P/862/1989

H.NO.932 APEX COLONY DASANJH ROAD MOGA

44388

9417038686MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
KAMALPREET KAUR

PH/6673/2021

VPO MALKE TEHSIL BAGHAPURANA DISTT MOGA

44389

7696717940MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

MANJINDER SINGH

P/1518/2008

VPO MAHLA KALAN TEHSIL BAGHA PURANA 
DISTT MOGA

44390

9417333093MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
TARSEM SINGH

P/514/1997

# 206 PURANA PATTI BAGHA PURANA DISTT 
MOGA

44391

9888346233MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:

VEERPAL KAUR

P/2587/2018

VPO LANGIANA NAWAN TEHSIL BAGHA PURANA 
DISTT MOGA

44392

9041976813MobileNo:

Name:

Address:

Sr.No:

Signature:

Enrolment No:
VINDO KUMAR

P/1606/2004

COMMISSION AGENT SUBHASH MANDI BAGHA 
PURANA MOGA

44393

9814036767MobileNo:

BAGHA PURANA concluded

1878/4855


